
BEANBLOCK IS A NOT FOR PROFIT COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY , THIS MEANS THAT MONEY YOU

SPEND IN BEANBLOCK HELPS US FULFILL OUR AIM OF SUPPORTING THE FAMILIES OF NEWARK THROUGH

COMMUNITY PROJECTS, FUNDED PLAY SESSIONS AND MUCH MORE. 

WE HAVE BEEN SO LUCKY THAT SO MANY LOCAL BUSINESSES HAVE OFFERED THEIR

TIME/GOODS/SERVICES/DONATIONS TO HELP US BRING BEANBLOCK TO LIFE. HERE ARE JUST A FEW

OF YOUR LOCAL HERO BUSINESSES, PLEASE SUPPORT THEM AS YOU HAVE US BY SHOPPING WITH

THEM, USING THEIR SERVICES AND HELPING OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY THRIVE. IF YOU OR SOMEONE

YOU KNOW IS INTERESTED IN BECOMING A SPONSOR OF BEANBLOCK, PLEASE DO LET US KNOW 

NEWARK COLLEGE

NEWARK ROUND TABLE

W E L C O M E  T O  
B E A N B L O C K



A pot of our loose leaf Breakfast Tea

A pot of our loose leaf Speciality/fruit Tea 

ask your server for flavours available 

Americano

Latte

BeanBlock Special - Alotta Latte

Winner of Stokes Coffee Best Drink Award - A warming turmeric & malt

decaf latte designed to stimulate breast milk production 

Espresso

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate with all the trimmings

Extra shot of coffee

Shot of syrup

Dairy alternative milk

ALL OUR HOT DRINKS COME IN A STANDARD SIZE

WE USE WHOLE MILK AS STANDARD - ALTERNATIVE MILKS ARE AVAILABLE 

Iced Latte

Cold Brew Fruit Tea infusion

Ask your server for flavours available

Milkshake with Ice-cream

Strawberry/Chocolate 

Glass of apple/orange juice

Breckland Orchard Posh Pop 

Cloudy lemonade, Strawberry and rhubarb, 

Elderflower, Dandelion & Burdock, 

Ginger beer with chilli

Coca-Cola/Diet Coca-Cola

Radnor still/sparkling water

£2.75 (FOR 1)/ £4.50 (FOR 2)

£3.00 (FOR 1)/ £5.00 (FOR 2) 

£2.95

£3.00

£4.00

£2 (SINGLE)/ £2.50 (DOUBLE)

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

50P

50P 

50P
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C O L D  D R I N K S

£3.50

£3.00

 

£4.00

 

£2.50

£3.20

 

 

 

£3.00

£3.00



Glass of apple/orange juice

Glass of Blackcurrant/Orange Squash

Milkshake

Strawberry/Chocolate

Add a scoop of icecream

Babychino

Glass of milk

Hot chocolate with marshmallows

 

£2.00

£1.20

£2.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

£2.50
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After -School Meal Deal 
3.30-5pm Monday - Friday (Term-Time only)

Choose any little beans lunch, little beans squash and sweet treat 
for just £4

(excludes decorate your own biscuit)
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Individual bottle of Wine

Red - Malbec  185ml

White - South African Sauvignon Blanc 185ml

 

 Individual bottle of prosecco 200ml

 

Bottle of Ale/lager 330ml

Ask your server for options  

 

Gin & Tonic 275ml

 BLOOM LONDON DRY GIN & TONIC  - 6.5%

 

 

£4.75

£4:75

 

£5.00

 

£4.75

 

 

£5.00



 BREAKFAST IS SERVED UNTIL 11AM, BUT IF THERE IS SOMETHING YOU FANCY AND YOU'VE

NOT HAD CHANCE TO HAVE BREAKFAST YET AT 2PM BECAUSE YOU KNOW...KIDS..THEN

PLEASE JUST ASK AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO!

 The Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausages, bacon, eggs, 

mushrooms, beans, grilled tomato and toast

also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Chunky toast and butter with Jam/Honey/Marmite

Eggs on …chunky toast/English muffin/bagel

 Poached, scrambled or fried

with smoked salmon

with bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages

Breakfast Sandwich with  bacon OR Lincolnshire sausages

Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Add Ice-cream

Granola with  Natural yoghurt & Fruit Coulis 

 

The Half-Way Round the Block Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausage, bacon, egg, beans, grilled tomato, toast

also available as a vegetarian breakfast

Toast with Jam/Honey/Marmite/Chocolate Spread

Eggs and soldiers

 Poached, scrambled, dippy or fried

Beans on Toast

Smashed avocado on chunky toast

French toast with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Fluffy pancakes with fruit coulis or maple syrup

Add Ice-cream

 

£9.50

(v)

£2.50  (v) (vg)

£6.00 (v)

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50 (vg)

£6.50 (v)

£6.50 (v)

£1.50 (v)

£5.00 (v)
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L I T T L E  B E A N S  B R E A K F A S T S

£4.95

(v)

£1.50 (v)/(vg)

£3.00 (v)

£3.00 (vg)

£3.50 (vg)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (v)



Goats cheese & Mediterranean vegetable panini

French Brie, Bacon & caramelised onion panini

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Pesto Panini

Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich

Falafel, houmous & rocket wrap

Smoky pulled pork & roast pepper wrap

Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel

Posh cheese & caramelised onion toastie

add ham

 

£6.95 (v)

£6.95 

£6.95 (v)

£6.95

£6.95 (vg)

£7.50

£7.50 

£6.00 (v)

£1.00
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S A N D W I C H E S
 OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH TWO DAILY SPECIAL SIDE SALADS

GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS ALSO AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

Soup of the day with chunky bread and butter

Brie, sundried tomato & roasted red pepper Quiche 

 Chicken Caesar Salad 

 Grilled Halloumi Salad

Spiced Falafel Salad

Creamy Goats cheese Salad

Jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

(cheese, coleslaw, beans, 

tuna mayo, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg), pulled pork)

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£6.00

£7.50 (v)

£9.50

£9.20 (v)

£9.20 (vg)

£9.20(v)

£7.50

£2.00 (gf)

 

Bread & Olives - with dipping oil & Dukkah - £5.00 (vg)

Dip selection - with grilled pitta bread and crudities - £9.95 (v)

Charcuterie - a selection of cured meats and accompaniments - £12.50

Baked Camembert - served with crusty bread and chilli jam - £9.95 (v)

 OUR BEAUTIFUL PLATTERS COME LADEN WITH ENOUGH FOR TWO

S H A R I N G  P L A T T E R S

 Brown Bag Crisps 
please ask your server for flavours
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Our Stone Baked Italian Pizzas are 12 inches of deliciousness - perfect for

sharing, or if you'd rather not then equally devine for all mine!

Goats Cheese, Mediterranean Vegetables 

& Caramalised Onion

We call this the fancy one! 

 Vegetable

A classic combination of fresh tomato, peppers, sweetcorn,

mushrooms and red onion

Pepperoni

What's not to love about this classic meat, cheese and tomato

dish?

Margherita 

An oldie but a goodie, even the kids can't complain!

Add Side Salad

Relieve some calorie guilt by accompanying your carbs with some

healthy greenery

£11.50 (v)

£10.00 (v)

£11.50

£9.00 (v)

£2.00 (v)



 

Ham  

Cheese (v) - can be served toasted

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)
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L I T T L E  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H   £ 2 . 9 5
B I G  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H  £ 3 . 9 5

 CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD 

 

Mini soup of the day with bread and butter

Mini quiche  

Muffin pizza with tomato & mozzarella topping 

Mini jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

 (cheese, coleslaw, beans, tuna mayo, pulled

pork, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg)

Pasta & Garlic Bread

Tomato Sauce/Cheese Sauce

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£3.00

£3.50 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (vg)

P I C K  N  M I X  P I C N I C  P L A T T E R S
 CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese

Seasonal fruit 

Pepper slices 

Avocado slices

Houmous

Raisins

Toast

Toasted Teacake 

Bagel strips

Falafel

Grilled Chicken

Sweetcorn 

 

Breadsticks

Pancake strips

Ham

Cucumber

Carrot Sticks

Tortilla Wrap



OUR CAKES CHANGE DAILY PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CHOICES/TAKE A LOOK AT

OUR SERVERY - VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE 
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A F T E R N O O N  T E A S

*24hrs notice required

Adult afternoon tea for 1   £13.00 add Prosecco £17.00

includes a pot of Tea, trio of sandwiches, savoury and sweet treats

Mini Me afternoon tea for 1  £7.00

includes choice of drink, choice of sandwich, savoury and sweet treats

Family afternoon tea  £35.00

serves -2 children and 2 adults 

C A K E S

I C E - C R E A M
LOCALLY PRODUCED CREAMY THAYMAR ICE-CREAM 

AVAILABLE IN STRAWBERRIES & CREAM, CHOCOLATE CHUNK OR VANILLA

 ICE-CREAM FACTORY 
ICECREAM WITH A SELECTION OF GOODIES TO SPRINKLE ON YOURSELF

 

Individual   £4.00     Big Enough to Share      £7.00

Single Scoop

Double Scoop

Triple Scoop

Add a flake

Add Chocolate Sauce or Fruit Coulis

£1.50

£2.50

£3.00

£0.50

£0.50

FLUFFY PANCAKES

WITH ICE-CREAM AND MAPLE SYRUP/FRUIT COULIS
 

Kids   £3.95

Adults    £7.50


